

Philippine Fest Bolingbrook (Piyesta Pinoy sa Bolingbrook) Performance Application & Confirmation Saturday, June 11, 2016



Programs at **Piyesta Pinoy sa Bolingbrook** provide a special forum for artists and performers to share their work and talent and promote the Filipino American arts and cultural heritage. PACF is dedicated to fostering unity, growth and continued awareness of our rich cultural heritage. Programming is developed in partnership with the Consulate General of the Philippines, Village of Bolingbrook, community organizations, performing art groups, artists and individual volunteers.

Please read all sections carefully and fill out completely up to solid blue line. Submit this form by email to: PiyestaPinoy@qmail.com
Deadline for early submission – **Monday, April 11, 2016** has passed. All applications received after April 11 will be put in the waiting list and will only be considered dependent on the availability of performance slots for the type of performance applied for.

1. Performer/Group			
Performer/Group Name:			
Description of Performer/Group (for introduction by the emcee, publication in program book and website):			
Performance Type (check appropriate box):			
dance instrumental vocal	other (please specify		
Total Number of Performers: Num	umber of Performers under Age 18:		
Performance			
Length of Performance (must be under 15 minutes):	Number of Pieces to be Performed:		
Equipments/Sound Requirements (please be as detailed & specific as possible):			
☐ Microphones ☐ CD Player ☐ Tape Player ☐ Others:			
Detailed Description of Specific Performance Planned (explain style, meaning, artistic quality as appropriate):			
Will this activity include audience participations or hands-on portions?			



Philippine Fest Bolingbrook (Piyesta Pinoy sa Bolingbrook) Performance Application & Confirmation Saturday, June 11, 2016



Contact Information

Name:	Phone:		
Address:	Email:		
City:	State:	Zip:	
Submissions			
Piyesta Pinoy requests the submission website and/or publicity materials.	of a photograph/logo (electronic file or hard	d copy) of your group. This may be published on our	
	Yes, I have included a photo/image and gi	ve my consent to publish the photo/image	
****** This portion will be filled up by the Piyesta Pinoy Committee and will be returned to you for performance confirmation and agreement ******			
This letter serves as both your confirmone (1) by email: PiyestaPinoy@gma		ign both copies, retain one (1) for your records and return	
Performance Confirmation			
Performer/Group:Please confirm the tentative time slot during which your group is scheduled to perform on Saturday June 11, 2016			
(Noon –12:45pm):		(5:00pm – 6:45pm)	
(1:00 pm – 1:45pm):		(7:00pm – 8:45pm)	
(2:00pm – 2:45pm):		(9:00pm – 10:45pm)	
(3:00pm – 4:45pm)	Please	submit all the names of the performer(s) and staff.	
Performance Agreement			
Indemnification: The Performer/Group agrees to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the Piyesta Pinoy Committee or the Philippine American Cultural Foundation and Village of Bolingbrook, its affiliates, officers and directors, employees and agents from any and against any liability or expense (including reasonable attorney's fees) in connection with any claims by a third party arising directly or indirectly from the event.			
I agree and understand the con	ditions stated above:		
Print Name of performer or performin	ng group representative:		
Signature** of performer or performi	ng group representative:	Date:	

**electronic insertion of name here will be accepted as equivalent of written signature